China machine industry
Mini Round Baler

Spare Parts

Model
" 1 YKO0850
"1 YKO0870

( tell us the page and serial number of the spare part while you buy )




YK0850. YKO0870

frame assy

round baler

Drawing Drawing
No. name . No. name .
No. quantity No. quantity
YK50. 1-0 YK0850 front R .
1 1-00 frame CP 1 26 | YK70.1-13 | Connection pin 2
Hexagon nut
YK70.1-0 | YKO870 front .
2 100 frame CP 1 27 | GB6710-86 M22XI. 5(8. 8) 2
. Supporting rod
YK70. 1-0 Connecting 1 08 YK70. 1-14 CP- 450A 1
3 2 plate -00 '
GB5786-8 | Bolt M10X25 . 2% HB4187-19 | bayonet pin 9 .
4 6 (8.8) 89
YK50. 1-0 | pivot pipe CP -
5 3-00 YK0850 1 30 | YK70.1-21 cover 1
YK70.1-0 | pivot pipe CP ¥ YK0850
6 3-00 YK0870 1 31 | YK50.125 Rear cover !
7 ¥K70.1-0 top cover 2 YK70. 1-15 FROBI0 1
4 Rear cover
g YK705' 1-0 sleeve 2 32 | YK70.1-16 wheel axis 2
HEXAGON
GB70.1-2 | SOCKET HEAD Bolt M12XT70
GB5786-86 2
9 000T SCREW ! 33 68 (8.8)
M12%30(10. 9)




GB5786-8 Bolt M12X30 Nylon locking
10 6 8.8) 34 | GB6710-86 nut M12
GB1152-7 | grease nipple HEXagon NUT
11 9 ONB6 MEX 1 35 | GB6710-86 14
GB97. 1-8 washer
12 5 12.5%3. 2 36 | GB860-87 Washer 14
YK70.
13 061_0 Hanging plate 37 | GB97.1-85 | Flat washer 8
14 YK50. 1-0 | rear frame CP 38 GB1192-82 Tire
7-00 YK0850 (400-12) 5. 70/5. 00-8
YK70.1-0 | rear frame CP Bolt M8X 16
7-00 YK0870 39 | GBS (8.8)
15 YK7% 0 Steel plate 40 | YK70.1-17 hub
square neck bolt Bolt M12X55
1 -~
6 M8X15 (8.8) 4 | e (8.8)
17 GB67610_8 Nut M8 (8.8) 42 cover
18 YK?% . ejector rod CP 43 cover
19 GBQZ_; e Washer 10 44 bush
. Split pin » Bearing
20 | GB91-87 3.9%16 45 | GB297-84 6205-2RS
YK70. 1-1 extension HEX NUT
21 . 46 | GB6710-86
0 spring A M20 (8.8)
22 | GB93-87 s"""gz"z"as“e’ 47 caster; 100
YK70. 1-1 | Connectting arm _ Topper
24 1-00 CP: R ® | Yk7e.1-18 Connecting pin
%5 YK70. 1-1 | Connecting arm
2-00 CP: L




YKO0850 YKO0870 ROUND BALER

frame assy

a8
40
No Drawing name quantity No Drawing name quantity
No. . No.
DIN11024~- } YK70. 1-19-

51 1973 battle pin; 9 1 65 00 Bracket CP 1

~ warning N Hexagon bolt
55 | YK70.1-21 P 1 . 66 | GB5786-86 MIOX25 (8, 8) 1

| warning " Hexagon bolt
56 | YK70.1-22 sticked 1 67 | GB5786-86 M12X50 (8.8) 2
57 YK70. 11-1 warning 1 68 | 6B93-87 | Spring Washer 14 2

9 ~ sticker
58 | YK70.1-23 | Sticker: | 69 | YK70,1-24 | sticker: RPM 1
factory name

d hexagoh nut YK70. 1-20~ cover shell

60 1 GB6T10-36 M10 (8.8) 1 00 bracket: CP 8
. o square neck
61 | B93-g7 | SPriné washer 5 GB/T12-198 | poye . u8x20 10
10 8
(8.8)
62 | GB5786-86 B°1§8Mg;¢25 2 GB6710-86 | nut: M8  (8.8) 12
63 | GB6710-86 hexa;‘l”z‘ e '8 GB93-87 | spring washer: 8 12
" naa_qs | STPing washer | GB1192-82( | Inner tire;

64 <l 12 8 400-12) 16 X6. 50-8 5




YKO0850 YKO0870 round baler

gearbox assy

No Drawing : . No Drawing .
-Tlame guantity name quantity
No. No.
Bolt MI0OX50
1 | YK70.2-01 input ‘shaft 1 18 | GB5786-86 8
- (8.8)
Sc lug:
2 | yR70:2+02 Hear ok 1 19 P 1
- M10
- Screw P1
3 | YK70.2+03 gear case 1 20 PR Sy 1
E washer: 10
4 | 1K70.2-04 bevel gear 12T 1 21 | vK70.2-10 plug - 1
' Sprocket .
5 | YK70.2+05 | bevel gear 22T 1 22 | YK70.2-07 s 1
CP; 16T
6 | YK70.2+10 shim 2 23 | YK70.2-08 flange 1




7 GB1096-79 Flat key 24 GB5786-200 shear 1
TXT7X25 (AR 0 bolt ; M6X30
8 | YK70.2-06 shaft 25 | GB6710-86 Nut M6 11
9 | GB297-84 | Bearing 6305-2RS 26 bush 2
10 | GB297-84 Bearing 6305 27 | YK70.2-11 Shaft 1
bt e A . &
ne sleeve PIC; 35
Retaini
11 | GB297-84 | Bearing 6304-2RS 28 | cB893. 186 | ¢ 1
) washer 62
il seal Grease
0 sea. .
60 29 | GB1152X 79 ipple ONA
12 | JB2600-80 D g3ocls GB1152 nipple 1
M6X1
0il seal Steel
2600-80 33 | YK70.2-09 1
131 JB D25X 45 X7 plate; 4.5
0il seal Bearing
4 600-80 GB297-84 1
i¢ | JB2 D25X 52 X8 34 6007-2RS
haft retaini Beari
15 | GB894. 1-86 | " ool 35 | CB297-84 e 1
ring 25 6206
Bolt M10X25 Spring
16 | GB5786-86 GB93-87 18
(8.8) -36 washer 10
17 | GB5786+86 oolt Mg Gee7i0-86 | b MO 12
(8.8) 37 (8.8)

|




YK0850 round baler

roller assy

WM AS

No Drawing . Drawing .
name quantity No. name quantity
No. No.
| YK70. 3-1
1 | YK70. 3-01 sprocket, 22T | 11 13 1 cover plate 1
shims | GB5786-8 Bolt M8X20
10 14 48
25. 5X0. 6 6 (8.8)
GB5786-8 boltM8 X 25
2 | YK70. 3-02 sprocket; 22T 1 15 3
6 (8.8)
GB5786-8 boltM8X 30
3 | YK70. 3-03 bush; A 9 16 9
6 (8.8)
shaft
GB894. 1- L .
4 | YK70.3-04 bush; B 1 17 86 retaining ring 10
25
YK70. 3-05 YK70. 3-1
5 00 Roller CP;1 5 18 9 cover plate 1




YK70. 3-06

6 Roller CP;2 1 19 rivet: 6X6 18
-00
70. 3-07 i X 10 B
7 | Y7030 Roller CP;3 3 20 FEVOLE 2
-00 rivet
70. 3-08 GB6710-8
g | YK70-3-0 Roller CP:4 1 21 ik Nut M12 9
00 6
YK70. 309 washer:
9 flange CP 1 GB860-87. 9
-00 ange 0 - s ®13%4.8
YK70. 3-10 i h
flange CP 10 GB93-g7 | SPTINE washer 9
10 00 23 12
Spherical bal
pherical tat YK70, 3-1
GB7810-87 bearings 20 bushk 1
11 25 3
CS205-2RS
GB/T
/ bearing seat 18
12 | 7813-1998




YK0870 mini round baler

roller assy

No Drawing No | Drawing
name : name
No. quantity No. quantity
GB5786-8 Bolt M8X20
. 1 | YK70.3-01 sprocket; 22T 13 14 57
6 (8.8)
GB5786-8
2 | YK70.3-02 sprocket; 22T | 1 15 ) Bolt M8X25 (8.8) 3
GB5786-8
3 | YK70.3-03 bush; A 11 16 6 Bolt M8X30 (8.8) 12
. shaft retaining
4 | YK70.3-04 bush; B 1 17 | GB89%4.1 - 12
ring 25
YK70. 3-05 _ | YK70.3-1
5 Roller CP:1 7 18 cover plate 1
-00 .2 :
YK70. 3-06 GB6710-8
6 -00 Roller CP;2 2 19 | = " Nut M12 11




flat washer

7 | TKIO30T | b tter op; 3 2 20 | 689718 11
-00 el 5 13X4.5
YK70. 0-08 .
8 00 Roller CP;4 1 21 | GB97-87 spring washer 12 11
YK70. 309
9 Flange CP 12 22
-00
YK70. 3-10
10 Flange CP 12 23
-00
Spherical ball
11 | cB7810-87 | P erreat 24 24 24
bearings CS205
GB/T YK70. 3-1
12 / bearing seat 22 25 bush 1
7813-1998 3
13 | YK70.3-11 cover plate 1




YK0850.YK08.70 LB DN
W ER chain transmission assy

No. Drawing name quantity N o i name quantity
No. No.
YK70. 4-01- . . nylon locking
1 00 pulley bzr-cket CP:A 1 15 GB nut M10 2
YK70. 4-02- . 2 split pin
2 00 pulley bracketCP;B 1 16 GB91-87 3.2%X16 2
. 3 Washer
3 YK70. 4-03 tension plate 1 17 GB860-87 21X 1.5 .2
o Spring washer, bolt i split pin
e B oot 4 M8X25 (8.8) 1 18 i 3.2%32 2
5 GB860-87 Washer 8 2 19 YK70. 4-06 spring 2
6 Shaft 650 1 20 YK70. 407 spring seat 2
teel wire retainin GB/T1243- VI
7 e e o1 15 Sokig 50SH-144-1 1
i YK0850
Chain
9 | YK70.4-04 Pulley CP 6 GB/ZTOIOZf 50SH-168-1 1
YK0870
. . - Chain
12 shaft retela;mng ring 5 99 GB/21(‘)102643 50SH-126-1 1
YK0850
Chain
13 | YK50. 4-05 pull rod YKO0850 2 GB/Z’I“)I:: & 50SH-146-1 1
: YK0870
GB/T1243~ Chain
YK70. 4-05 pull rod YK0870 2 23 2006 10A-42% 1 1
_ GB/T1243- | chain joint
14 | GB97.1-85 flat washer 10 2 24 2006 50SH 3

16




YKO0850.YK0870 Round baler

picking-up assy

No Drawing ik No Drawing .
name quantity name quantity
No. No.
YK70. 5-01 icki A
1 i i 1 24 | vK70.5-12 shin 2
-00 bracket CP
YK70. 5-02 icki A
2 “p Pieip e 1 25 | GB91-87 | split pin 5X56 8
-00 bracket CP;R
YK70. 5-03 icking-up A
3 DICKIngHRISEy 1. 4 26 | GB860-87 | Washer 35X1.2 | 12
-00 bracket CP;L
bolt M8X20 Spri teeth
4 | cB5786-86 | 5 27 | vK70.5-13 | “PT"E %€ 1
(8. 8) assy CP
- Side cover
5 YK70. 5-18 cover: 9 5 28 shield 1
o (Optional)CP;R
Side cover
6 | YK70.5-04 Steel plate 1 29 shield 1
(optional)CP;L
Plum
7 | YK70.5-05 axis 1 30 nut (optional) 4
M8

11




8 GB91-87 Split pin 5X36 1 31 B Pin 19X3 2
9 GB93-87 Spring washer 14 1 32 | GB860-87 washer 3
Bolt M8X25 D Shackle;
10 | GB5786-86 3 33 2
(8.8) 6-1/4
Protecti Rectangle
ote
11 | YK70.5-06 X °t"'5h 1 34 wolding chain 1
e
PRSI SO% 4X23PX 32
bolt M8X20
12 | GB5786-86 22 35 | YK70.5-15 axis 1
(8.8)
HEXAGON
SOCKET flat Bolt M10X70
13 | RBT08020 22 36 | GB5786-86 2
HEAD SCREW: (10.9)
M8X20(10:9)
YK70. 5-07 GB/T3098.9 | Nylon locking
14 Teeth rod CP 4 7
-00 oy T o002 nut M10 2
i 38 | YK70.5-16 teel 1
15 | w70, 5-08 spring 24 steel plate
bolt M8X55 Bolt M8X12
GB5786-86 24 39 | GB5786-86 2
16 (8.8) (8.8
GB/T3098. Nylon ‘locki
L LR 2 40 | YK70.5-17 e 1
17 9-2002 nut M8
Bearing
18 (GB7810-87 | 6201-2RS(35X12 4 41 | GB860-87 Washer 10 2
X 10)
Shaf
GB894. 1-8 ohatt
19 6 retaining ring 4 42 | GB860-87 | Washer 43X3.5 8
12
20 | YK70.5-09 | Leading track 1 43 GB93-87 Spring washer 8 28
21 | YK70.5-10 nylon sleeve 8 44 | (GB860-87 Washer 8 24
YK70. 5-11
Racket CP 2 45 | GB6710-86 Nut M8 (8.8) 4
22 =00,
HEX SOCKET
GB/T i h
- / Countersunk . i | A spring washer )
70. 3-2008 head screw 10

M8X20 (10. 9)

12




YK0850. YKO0870 Round baler

Picking-up sprocket Assy

No | Drawing F No Drawing
name guantity name quantity
No. No.
YK70.6-01 |  Sprocket
1 Proc 1 26 | GB860-87 washer; 12 1
-00 CP
GB/T1243-2
2 | YK70.6-02 Dust. cover 1 27 / 06 0 chainl0A-59 X1 1
3 Plunm~shaped bolt 3 28 GB/T Bearing seat 9
M8 X 14 7813-1998 PF206
bearing Bearing
4 | GB7810-87 1 29 GB7810-87 1
CS204-2RS CS206-2RS
Bolt M10X20
5 | YK70.6-18 Bearing cover 1 30 GB5786-86 @.8) 3
Beari t Bolt M12X45
6 v 1 31 | ©B5786-86 ? 1
PFL204 (8.8)
7 | YK70. 6-03 Tension disc 1 32 | YK70.6-12 | Up—down Rod CP 1
Bolt M10X65
8 | GB5786-86 ®.8) 4 33 YK70. 6-13 Brake plate 1
Pull rod
9 | YK70.6-04 i 4 34 | YK50.6-14 1
MR ‘sprivg RXYK0850

13




tted Pull rod
10 | cB97. 1-g5 |  Stotted nut YK70. 6-14 i m
M20X1.5 GB9457 RXYKB0870
Bolt M8X25
11 | GB5786-86 pp 35 | YK70.6-15 | fork; 10X40
12 | 6B91-87 | Split pin 4X25 36 | GBS82-86 | pin; 10X40
Split pin
13 | GB860-87 washer; 20 37 |  GBO1-87
3.2X16
GB Beari t Bolt
14 /T . g 38 | GB5786-86
7813-1998 PFL205 M10%30 (8. 8)
Spherical ball X
. Nylon locking
15 | GB7810-87 bearings 39 | GB/T3098.9-
nut MI0
CS205-2RS 2002
16 | GB5786-86 | Bolt M10X20 (8. 8) 40 4315 f 2306 Disc washer 10
Lo ) Handle sleeve;
17 | YK70.6-05 | Friction disc 41 | YK70.6-10 N
Extensi
18 | YK70. 6-06 bush 42 | YK70.6-17 -
spring: H
. Al Adjustable
19 | YK70.6-07 | Friction washer 43
screw ; M10
ket;
20 | YK70. 6-08 Sprocke 44 | cBe710-86 | Mut M10 (8.8)
RS50 X 18T
ket
21 | YK70. 6-09 SProcke 45| 6B97.1-85 | Flat washer 10
RS50 X 32T
Elbow bend
22 | YK70. 4-04 Pulley CP 46
{optional)CP;R
GB/T13680 Elbow bend
23 Square nut 47
-1992 \ (optional) CP:L
Shield
24 | YK70.6-11 bush 48 :
(optional)
Bolt M10x40 9 Pin(optional)
25 | GB5786-86 49

(8.8)

8X1.6

14




YK0850. YK0870 Round baler

Picking-up sprocket Assy

Drawing ) No | Drawing .
No. nasme quantity name quantity
No. No.
Square neck
50 boltM8 X 15 4 59 GB93-87 | Spring washer 10 3
(optional) ‘
GB6710—-
51 %6 Nut (optiopal) M8 4
GB860-8 | GB6710-
52 7 Washer 21X1.5 1 e : nut: M12 1
GB860-8 washer:
her ; 10 4 GB860-87 1
53 7 o 25X 36X 1. 2
54 Joint (10A 1 shim: 25.5X0.6 1
56 Coupli t 10A 1 Gpo1-g7 | PHt pim 1
upling par =
i 3.2X3.2
57 | GB93-87 | Spring washer 10 2 GB860-87 | washer ; 13X4.5 1
58 | GB93-87 | Spring washer12 2

15




YK0850.. YKO0870 Round baler

Twine binding bracket Assy

Drawing No | Drawing .
No. : name | quantity name quantity
No. No.
YK70. 7-0. ;| Twi i
1 WinR cAiD. pldte 1 33 | ¥K70.7-11 | Twine hook 1
1-00} CP;1
’ GB5786-8 Bott-M8X 20 ' 6 5 GB/T308%8. | Nylon locking 5
- 6 (8.8) 9-2002 nut M6
YK70. 7+-0
4 2_00 —-1-Pressure plate P 1 ‘37 1 GBeT. 1-85 Flat washer 6 2
YK70. 7-0 , Adjustabl
5 Tension plate CP 1 40 | ¥x70.7-12 . 1
. 3 - A . lever CP
GB97. 1-8 - _
6 ; Washer 12 2 41 | ¥K70.7-13 Fork 8X32 1
7 | GB91-87 .| Split pin 3.2X16 2 42 | YK70.7-14 Pin 8X30 1
GB6710-8
8 ] 6 43 | GB6710-86 nutMs 1
GB6710-8
9 6 Nut M8 1 44 | GB97.1-85 Washer 8 2
GB5786-8 ' Split pi
10 | Bolt M8X20 4 45 | cBo1-87 skl 1
6 : 3.2X16

16




)
iy

YK70. 7-0

Fork rod CP

11 YK70. 7-156
4 can 46
14 | YK70.7-0 | Retaining ring 25 47 GB97.1-85 | Flat washer 12
5
Single—direction
GB ing beari 1i i
. /7290~ | Rolling bearing @l cor-m Split pin
98 HK2520 (25X 32X 2 3.2X16
0)
bearing 6005-2RS
18 | GB297-84 49 | YK70.7-16 i od CP
(25%47X12) Wiring r
GB484. 1- Shaft spring
19 50 | YK70.7-17 | pressu
86 retaining ring 25 re pad
GB/T sock )
23 /T | Hexagen socy 51 | GB5786-36 | Bolt M6X20
80-2000 set screw M8 X 20 :
24 YK50. 7-0 Twine pulley 52 | GB6TIO-86 Nut M6
6 YK0850
YX70. 7 Twi 11 .
01 Tviesrie 53 | GB97.1-85 | Flat washer 6
6 YK0870
YK70. 7 )
25 07 0 Pull spring 54 | GB97.1-85 | Flat washer 8
YK70. 7-0 Split pin
. slot plate 55 | GB91-87 piit P
26 8 3.2X16
YK70.7-0 | compression
56 | YK70.7-18 Twine ri
27 9 spring © Tine
GB5786-
Ba780'10 boltM6X50
28 6
YK70. 7-1
11
29 0 pulleyCP
GB5786-8
boltM8 X 30 (8.8)
30 6
GB97. 1-
18 Flat washer 8
31 5
GB6710-8 ;
nut M8
32 6

17




Twine binding support Assy

YK0850. YK0870 Round baler

No Draifing _ tit No | Drawing§ tit
e L 1 name uanti
No, e ik No. : 9 4
1 TK70.8=01- |~ 1 ‘GB6710-8 nut M8
1 Support rodiCP;2 1 2
00 26 6 (8.8)
e 1 Bolt MEX20 GB97.1-8 | Flat washer
2 | GB5786-86 2 1
(8.8) 27 5 17X1.5
| ' . Spring
3 | GB6710-86 Nut M8 2 28 | GB879-86 | cylindrical pin 1
' - ; 5X 32
! bolt M8X20 S
4 | eBsTS-86-| O aol = 20 | 6B97.1-8 | Flat washer 8 4
. _ :
YK70. 8=02=|" ‘ | GB5786-8 | bolt M8X20
5 Rubber racket CP 1 30 4
00 6 (8.8)
GB1152X ippl
6 | ¥K70.8-03 | rubber washer | 1 31 S 1
79 ONA6 M6X1
GB1152X ippl
7 | vK70.8-04 bush 1 32 e R 1
79 ONA6 M6X1
Spring
8 YK70. 8-05 sleeve 1 33 | GB879-86 | cylindrical pin 1

6X36

18




e |

bolt M8X80 YK70. 8-1 Extension
9 | GB5786-86 ,
(8.8) 34 5 spring; H
YK70. 8-1 Extensi
10 | ©B6710-86 | nut M8 (8.8) o
35 6 spring; H
| YK70.8-0
11 GB93-87 Spring washer 8 36 7 screw: M8
YK70. 8-06— GB6710-8 4
12 Swing arm CP nut M8 {8.8)
00 37 6
YK70.8~-1 § Slot pressure
13 GB119-86 Cylindricat pin
yimgrt Pl 38 7-00 pad
G i ), B-1 ressi
14 | eB1152% 79 rease nipple YK70 comp ion
AMEX 1 39 8 spring ; A
YK706. 7-1
15 | GB97.1-85 Flat washer 6 40 0 Pulley CP
Spring
e g b f GB97. 1-8
16 GB879-86 | cylindrieal pin Flat washer 8
i 41 5
68X 36
Shkaft spring .
. Opening
17 | GB894.1-86 | retaining ring 42 = .
retaining ring 5
15
her 17X1.5 YK70. 8-1
18 | cBo7,1-85 | “osher 171 43 Knife bracket
9-00
YK70. 8-08- YK70. 8-1
19 Support rod CP;1 44 knife
00 4
YK70. 8-09- GB/T3098 | Nylon locki
20 . bracket s | BT IR SASING
00 . 9-2002 nut M8
GB/IT
YK70. 8-10- Self-tapping
21 Support rod 46 | 5280-20
00 screw M3X6
! 02
f (B5786-8 | bolt M8X20
22 | YK70.8-11 Nylon sleeve 47
6 (8.8)
= waw GB97. 1-8
23 | YK70.8-12 | Torsion spring " | 48 5 Washer 8
1
70.8-13- ! Pulley bracket ! YK70.8-2
24 IRT0:E1S | e 49 Rubber washer
00 CcP:3 0
- ri i 70. 8-
g | JB/Z04340- | Spring disc 50 | TT0-872 1y odon washer

2006

washer

1

19




¥

YK0850. YKO0870 Round baler

Twine binding support Assy

No Drawing L No Drawing i
name quantity name quantity
No. L No.
C Countersunk
51 - ros: ad 2 62 | cs7se-ge | POt MBX20 2
% E
819-1085 e sqre 8.8)
M8X35 (10.9)
| GB/T3098. .
i 62 1gn locking nut M8 3 63 switch i
:, g-gopp | 'ien locking
Ly GB/T3098. N i Tockite mut M6 ) ¥ GBT Cross crew :
. ockl u
92002 | me 818-2000 M4 X 30
| t M4 (8.8
54 | YK70.8-22" plate 1 65 | caer10-86 | "¢ M @8 2
1. Plate. YK0850
55 | vKso. g2z |~ 1At 1 66 | GBO7.1-85 | Flat washer: 4 | 2
bolt M8X16 (8.8 Spri
56 | GB5786-86"| O b 1 GB93-87 e e 2
YK0850 washer :4
| 57 | GB6710-86 | nut M8(8.8) YK0850 1 1
58 | GB97.1-85 Flat washer 16 1 Twine clamp 1
61 | Yk70.8-23 buzzer switch . Plgst1c 1
racket clip :2.5X100

20




YKO0850. YK0870 Round baler

reducer assy

— e o

MR AS
%
% :
*
Drawing No | Drawing
No. name quantity name quantity
No. No.
YK70. 9-0 GB893.1- | Retaining ring
1 worm 1 11 1
1 86 47
GBT
Lip seal GB1096-7 Flat key
2 | 9877-200 1 12 . -1
. FB15X35X8 9 5X5X25 (A&
GB893. 1- YK70. 9-0
3 Holes Circlips 35 2 13 . cover 1
86 5
YK70.9-0
4 | GB297-84 Bearing 6202 2 14 6 case 1
5 YK70. 9-0 Sealing cover ) " GB5786-8 Bolt M6X 16 .
2 KRCA3507 . 6 8.8)
YK7309-0 YK70. 9-0
6 " Wormgear 1 16 7 0il port bolt 1
YK70. 8-0 YK70.9-0
7 ;- Worm—wheel shaft 1 17 = Rubber washer 1

21




GB3452. 1 O-rubber seal
8 | GB297-84 Bearing 6203 18
: -82 G-60
Ball bearing
9 |GB297-84 | . 19 | GB93-87 | Spring washer 6
6005-2RS
: 0il seal
10 D30507

FB30X50X7

22




YK0850. YKO0870 Round baler

Topper cover rod

PR LEFT AS

No Drawing . No | Drawing .
name quantity name quantity
No. No.
YK70. 10- GB6710-8
1 of Indicator board 1 17 6 nutM8 (8) 4
YK70. 10~
2 09 Fork plate 1 18 | GB91-87 | Split pind. 2X32 3
YK70. 10~ GB97. 1-8 SFE#21X1.5
3 C ti lat 2 19 3
03-00 SRASCLIng Risse 5 washer
YK70. 10— GB5786-8 Bolt M8X25
4 04 Topper cover 2 20 6 ®.8) 2
YK50. 10- | extensi i 7.1-8
5 nsion spring 2 g1 | B washer 8 4
05 YK0850 5
YK70. 10- | extension spring 2 99 GB5786-8 bolt M8X75 2
05 YK0870 6 (8.8)
6 YK50. 10— Indicator rod L 28 GB/T3098 | Nylon locking nut 2
06-00 YK0850 . 9-2002 M8

23




YK70. 10- Indicat d
ndicator o 2% B-pin 8X1.6
06-00 YK0870
YK50. 10— YK70. 7-1 | Connecting yoke;
7 Pull rod YK0850 5
07 o ¢ 3 8X32
YK70. 10- Pull rod YKOSTO 26 YK70. 7-1 | Connecting pin;
u o
07 < ! 8% 32
YK50. 10— Connecting rod
8 27 | GB91-8 lit pin3.2X16
08-00 YK0850 7 | Selit pin
=
YK70.10- | Connmecting rod 5o | TK70:10° Exste:nm"
08-00 YK0870 12 pring
; 2.3X1 8X6 8
GB6710-8 YK70. 10~ Extension
9 nut M8 30 :
6 : i 8 Spring; H
YK70. 10- YK70. 10~
10 Shaft sleeve 31 Pull rod; M1 0
09 14
) GB6710-8
11 | GB93-87 Spring washer 10 32 6 nut M10 (8)
GB6710-8 :
12 6 nut 10 33 | GB93-87 washer 10
YK70. 10-
13 10 hook ; R 34 sticker
14 YK70. 10- hooks L 35 YK70. 10— Adjusting
11 ook 15 | shim®10.5X0. 27
n GB5786-8 R . GB5786-8 | Bolt M10X35
0 9
6 6 (8.8)
GB5786-8
16 bolt M10X20 (8.8)

6




-

YKO0850. YK0870 Round baler

Cover
o D name quantity Fo Drawing name quantity
No. No.
__Front cover
1 YKS?%;;—OI housing CP;L 1 26 | GB5786-86 b0128M3;<20 4
YK0850 ’
Front cover
YK79;;:_01 housing CP;L 1 27 | GB6710-86 nut M8 4
YKO870
Front cover
2 YKS?;;; 02 housing CP;R 1 28 | GB5786-86 bOIESMg;(ZO 4
YK0850 )
Front cover
YK7?&;: = housing CP;R 1 29 | GB97.1-85 | Flat washer 8 4
YKO0870
3 | YKG0.11-03 | CBE A . 30 | ¥K80. 11-12 | Cover housing; .
-00 YK0850 -00 CP YK0850
YK70.11-03 hﬁ:‘i’n:°(‘;;fL . YK70. 11-12 | Cover housing; :
=00 YK0870 -00 CP YK0870
Trear cover
4 YK5°_'0101'°4 housing CP:R 1 31 | GB5786-86 boltsng)xzo 8
YK0850 =

25




|

Rear cover :
YK70_'0101 04 housing CP; R 1 39 GB97. 1-85 Flat washer8
YK0870 ‘
YK50. 11-05 | Cover housing a .
5 -0 CP:L YK0850 1 35 YK70.11-13 sticker
YK50. 11-06 | Cover housing .
6 -00 CP: YK0850 1 36 YK70. 11-14 sticker
7 | ¥K70. 11-07 | Ster handle s ) YK70.11-15 | sticker
50 37
JB/ZQ4340- | Disc spring \ Warning
4 2006 washer 32 39T IR6 sticker
9 GB97.1-85 | Flat washer 8 16 39 YK70. 11-17 sticker
Spring Warnin
10 | 6B879-86 | cylindrical 8 40 | YK70. 11-18 Sticke:
pip 4X16
Bolt M8X16 s Warning
11 GB5786-86 8:8) 4 41 YK70. 11-19 7 T
Warning
12 | YK70.11-08 ref;f;&";‘ 2 4o | YKB0.11-20 | sticker ; 850L
: YK0850
Warning
13 GB6710-86 Nut M5 2 YK70. 11-20 | sticker ; 870L
YK0870
Warning
20 | YK70.11-09 magnet 1 43 | YK50. 11-21 | sticker ; 850R
YK0850
Ay : Warning
21 YK5°'*}01 jo g;;gésgp 1 YK70. 11-21 | sticker ; 870R
ree YKO870
YK70. 11-10 gate; CP ~ Name of
00 YK0s70 1 A4 ¥K70. 11-22 manufacturer
GBT cross head ~ .
22 818~2000 serew M6X12 2 45 | YK70. 11-23 sticker
23 | GB97.1-85 Washer 6 2 46 | YK70.11-24 sticker
: Spring
24 | GB6710-86 Nut M6 2 GB93-87
washer:5
25 YK50. 11-11 | Cover box CP 1
-00 YK0850
YK70. 11-11 |; Cover box CP T
=00 YK0870

26




YK0850. YKO0870 Round baler

Hydraulic pump assy

No | Drawing i No Drawing .
name quantity name quantity
No. No. .
YK70. 12- | Hydraulic pump )
1 1 GBO1~ 2% 16 1
04-00 | station ; 95R Ak ST [Miivrienax
GBOY. 1-8 - : . B-pin 8X1.6
2 . Washer 10 2 23 pin 1
3 | GB93-87 | Spring wahser 10 2 24 | YK70. 12-07 plate 1
GB5786-8 | boltM10X25 ‘
4 © 2 25 | GB5786-86 | bolt M8X25 (8.8) 1
YK70. 12- GB/T3098.9 | Nylon locking nut
5 Check sleeve 1 gy | S/T68.0 | Nrlen loskisiing 1
01 -2002 M8
v Flat
GB1096-7 : Nyl
6 key5X 5% 20 (B 1 27 | YK70. 12-08 by 1
9 6% 3500
type)
YK70. 12- YK70. 1209 Cylinder
7 Small pulley 9T 1 30
02 % il 00 CSH35 X 210 X 375 ¥

27




Conical female

GB97. 1-8 and male outside
8 Washer 6 31
5 coupler
Gl1/4XR1/4
90° conical male
9 GB93-87 | Spring washer 6 32 inside coupler
. G1/4XR1/4
1o | OBS786-8 “bolt M6X16 2 GB/T12223- | Control volve
6 (8,8) 2005 Rcl/4
YK70. 12-
11 03 Large pulley 43T 34 male ceupler R1/4
3 _d. t-
GB6710-8 6B/T8100-1 | Singlerdirection
12 nutM12 (8.8) throttle valve
6 35 987
Rel/4
GB97.1-8 GB/T1277-9 | Rubber hose Gl /
13 washer: 13X4.5
5 36 9 4X1000
14 | GB93-87 | Spring washer 12 37 | YK70. 12-10 bush; ®35
GB/T1243 Plastic h
15| O chain08A-56X { L s
-2006 38 2. 5X100
GB/T1243 L Plastic hoop
16 Chain joint 08A 39
~2006 S 4.8X251
. 90° conical male
| . YK70. 12- Conneting A
hg or otk " inside coupler
oar ;
G1/4XR1/4
GB5786~8 Bolt  M&X16 : 90° female
19 . 44 _
6 (8.8) coupler G1/4
20 | 1137 | ¢ inecting rod 45 | GBsTRe-g6 | TONT MI6%80
o 13
GB97. 148 ' GB/T3098. 9 | Nylon locki t
21 H Washer 8 7 QRS LIng ot
b B Lt -2002 M6




	1
	бва.1
	бва.2
	бва.3
	бва.4
	бва.5
	бва.6
	бва.7
	бва.8
	бва.9
	бва.10
	бва.11
	бва.12
	бва.13
	бва.14
	бва.15
	бва.16
	бва.17
	бва.18
	бва.19
	бва.20
	бва.21
	бва.22
	бва.23
	бва.24
	бва.25
	бва.26
	бва.27
	бва.28

